
BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Downtown Street Improvements Phase IIIA - BE19-112 1/8/2019

Engineers Estimate , AK $492,754

Arete Construction Corp 907-780-6866 Juneau, AK $550,763

Glacier State Contractors INC 907-789-4976 Juneau , AK $588,982.50

Southeast Earthmovers, Inc 907-747-8056 Sitka, AK $592,643

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:VCT/SBH Underwater Repairs - 17-350-1712 1/8/2019

$600,000 $850,000 to

Global Diving & Salvage Inc 907-563-9060 Anchorage, AK $886,935.00

Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK $897,000.00

Bid Date:Village Police Station HVAC System Upgrades - 18-102, 18-103, 18-106, 18-107 & 18-108 1/8/2019

Mantech Mechanical 907-349-2567 Anchorage, AK 2,077,434.37

Bid Date:Door Security Hardware - 19-012 1/9/2019

Doors & Windows Inc 907-262-9151 Soldotna, AK $186,000.00

South Central Windows Doors & hardware 907-283-4800 Kenai, AK $232,180.40

Spenard Builders Supply 9072619362 Anchorage, AK $256,870.85

Johnson Controls, Inc. 9072492719 Anchorage, AK $264,466.77

Bid Date:Houston Middle School Shoring and Ceiling Tile Removal - 19-054B 1/10/2019

Ficklin Construction LLC 907-715-9109 Wasilla, AK $62,499.00

Bid Date:Ipalook Elementary School Fire Alarm System Upgrade - 06-201 1/10/2019

Premier Electric LLC 907-745-4200 Wasilla, AK $600,000.00

Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS) 90-562-8728 Anchorage, AK $745,356.00

Olgoonik Construction Services (OCS) 907-947-3214 Anchorage, AK $745,356.00

Bid Date:Provide Timber Felling Services, Saxman, AK - ANTHC 19-Q-48852 1/10/2019

LogJam Construction Ketchikan, AK $9,000.00

Bid Date:Request for Quotes - Senior Center Apartment Remodel - Units 8 and 14 - 18-350-1707 1/10/2019

Bryan Solutions (907) 831-1676 Valdez, AK $18,020.00

Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK $34,000.00

Bid Date:Replacement Air Filters for Facilities Maintenance Division - 19042 1/11/2019

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=907186&projectnum=AGCA18-02787&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02787
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=903545&projectnum=AGCA18-02650&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02650
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=906766&projectnum=AGCA18-02764&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02764
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=909517&projectnum=AGCA19-00027&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-00027
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=909506&projectnum=AGCA19-00016&bx=AGCA&bxup=19-00016
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=907371&projectnum=AGCA18-02798&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02798
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=908696&projectnum=AGCA18-02852&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02852
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=908018&projectnum=AGCA18-02823&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02823
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=907181&projectnum=AGCA18-02785&bx=AGCA&bxup=18-02785

